
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 20-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 46.221

3 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん 34 ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 7 0.056 46.277

17 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 5 0.083 46.360

30 吉江　宏斗 BEMAX Racing KOSMIC 6 0.031 46.391

12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 6 0.032 46.423

16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 6 0.008 46.431

46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 7 0.001 46.432

59 川瀬　友和 グローバル al.e KOSMIC 6 0.005 46.437

38 杉本　涼 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 6 0.045 46.482

25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.061 46.543

7 岡本　大輝 AKILAND Racing CROC PROMOTION 6 0.032 46.575

68 小石　裕也 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.026 46.601

78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.057 46.658

26 川井　洋輝 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 6 0.033 46.691

34 保下　聡一郎 TECORSA TONYKART 6 0.029 46.720

37 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 6 0.055 46.775

23 水野　飛羽 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.072 46.847

START TIME: 9:54 FINISH TIME: 9:59

Best Lap No.1Stwerd         : 0:46.221 水野　皓稀

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 21-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 6 46.175

21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 6 0.042 46.217

13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.111 46.328

15 塚田　海斗 GARAGE KAIT TONYKART 6 0.060 46.388

19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 6 0.111 46.499

36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 6 0.015 46.514

14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 6 0.077 46.591

2 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 TONYKART 6 0.067 46.658

20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 7 0.013 46.671

39 櫻井　博幸 RT SCARA TONYKART 6 0.006 46.677

35 安田　創 Ash TONYKART 7 0.057 46.734

58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.000 46.734

24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.054 46.788

66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 6 0.396 47.184

88 Tian Feng RGB Racing TONYKART 6 0.346 47.530

* 61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 6 DQ 47.062

* 61 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 10:06 FINISH TIME: 10:11

Best Lap No.18Stwerd         : 0:46.175 髙口　大将

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

R04-1 / 車両違反(重量不足)
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同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。

No. Driver 2nd Best

35 安田 創 46.743

58 小林 拓己 46.771

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.3



Qualifying Practice Document No: 22-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 6 - 46.175 2

1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 - 46.221 1

21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 6 0.042 46.217 2

3 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん 34 ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 7 0.056 46.277 1

13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.111 46.328 2

17 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 5 0.083 46.360 1

15 塚田　海斗 GARAGE KAIT TONYKART 6 0.060 46.388 2

30 吉江　宏斗 BEMAX Racing KOSMIC 6 0.031 46.391 1

19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 6 0.111 46.499 2

12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 6 0.032 46.423 1

36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 6 0.015 46.514 2

16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 6 0.008 46.431 1

14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 6 0.077 46.591 2

46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 7 0.001 46.432 1

2 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 TONYKART 6 0.067 46.658 2

59 川瀬　友和 グローバル al.e KOSMIC 6 0.005 46.437 1

20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 7 0.013 46.671 2

38 杉本　涼 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 6 0.045 46.482 1

39 櫻井　博幸 RT SCARA TONYKART 6 0.006 46.677 2

25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.061 46.543 1

35 安田　創 Ash TONYKART 7 0.057 46.734 2

7 岡本　大輝 AKILAND Racing CROC PROMOTION 6 0.032 46.575 1

58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.000 46.734 2

68 小石　裕也 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.026 46.601 1

24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.054 46.788 2

78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.057 46.658 1

66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 6 0.396 47.184 2

26 川井　洋輝 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 6 0.033 46.691 1

88 Tian Feng RGB Racing TONYKART 6 0.346 47.530 2

34 保下　聡一郎 TECORSA TONYKART 6 0.029 46.720 1

61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 6 DQ 47.062 2

37 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 6 0.055 46.775 1

23 水野　飛羽 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 0.072 46.847 1

Best Lap No.18

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:46.175 髙口　大将

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。

No. Driver 2nd Best

35 安田 創 46.743

58 小林 拓己 46.771



Qualifing Heat Document No: 38-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 2 21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 14 10:55.878 46.444

2 = 1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 10:55.991 0.113 0.113 46.329

3 ▲ 2 13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 14 10:57.278 1.287 1.4 46.362

4 ▼ 3 18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 14 10:57.456 0.178 1.578 46.402

5 ▼ 1 *4 3 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん 34 ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 14 10:57.813 0.357 1.935 46.493

6 ▲ 5 36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 14 10:58.101 0.288 2.223 46.473

7 ▲ 2 19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 14 10:58.523 0.422 2.645 46.595

8 ▼ 1 15 塚田　海斗 GARAGE KAIT TONYKART 14 11:00.831 2.308 4.953 46.546

9 ▼ 1 30 吉江　宏斗 BEMAX Racing KOSMIC 14 11:01.175 0.344 5.297 46.596

10 ▲ 10 25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:01.761 0.586 5.883 46.614

11 ▼ 1 12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 14 11:01.887 0.126 6.009 46.544

12 = 16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 14 11:03.158 1.271 7.28 46.467

13 ▼ 7 17 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 14 11:03.276 0.118 7.398 46.430

14 ▲ 8 7 岡本　大輝 AKILAND Racing CROC PROMOTION 14 11:03.794 0.247 7.916 46.557

15 = 2 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 TONYKART 14 11:03.935 0.141 8.057 46.716

16 ▲ 8 68 小石　裕也 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 14 11:05.884 1.949 10.006 46.619

17 ▼ 4 *1 14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 14 11:03.547 0.271 7.669 46.509

18 ▼ 1 20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 14 11:06.162 0.278 10.284 46.637

19 ▼ 5 46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 14 11:07.411 1.249 11.533 46.604

20 ▲ 13 23 水野　飛羽 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:07.577 0.166 11.699 46.676

21 ▲ 2 58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 14 11:08.554 0.977 12.676 46.687

22 ▼ 3 39 櫻井　博幸 RT SCARA TONYKART 14 11:08.860 0.306 12.982 46.705

23 ▲ 9 37 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 14 11:10.004 1.144 14.126 46.843

24 ▲ 1 24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:10.872 0.868 14.994 46.809

25 ▲ 3 26 川井　洋輝 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 14 11:14.461 3.589 18.583 46.625

26 ▲ 5 61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 14 11:14.695 0.234 18.817 47.083

27 ▲ 3 34 保下　聡一郎 TECORSA TONYKART 14 11:20.155 5.460 24.277 46.999

28 ▼ 10 *2 38 杉本　涼 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 14 11:21.559 1.404 25.681 46.823

29 = 88 Tian Feng RGB Racing TONYKART 14 11:34.098 12.539 38.22 47.549

30 ▼ 9 35 安田　創 Ash TONYKART 9 7:15.464 5 周回数 5 周回数 46.519

31 ▼ 5 78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 4:48.316 0.396 DNF 46.897

32 ▼ 5 66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 0:02.391 6 周回数 DNF

33 *3 59 川瀬　友和 グローバル al.e KOSMIC 6 4:47.920 3 周回数 DNF 46.682

*1 14 3ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*2 38 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

*3 59 3ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*4 3 警告

START TIME: 11:53 FINISH TIME: 12:04

Best Lap No.1

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:46.329 水野　皓稀

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R08 / ｼﾞｬﾝﾌﾟｽﾀｰﾄ
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Final Document No: 58-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 1 1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:37.087 46.389

2 ▼ 1 21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 20 15:37.192 0.105 0.105 46.460

3 ▲ 1 18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 20 15:39.358 2.166 2.271 46.562

4 ▼ 1 13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 20 15:39.501 0.143 2.414 46.510

5 = 3 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん 34 ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 20 15:40.151 0.650 3.064 46.482

6 ▲ 2 15 塚田　海斗 GARAGE KAIT TONYKART 20 15:40.264 0.113 3.177 46.522

7 ▼ 1 36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 20 15:40.439 0.175 3.352 46.536

8 ▲ 1 30 吉江　宏斗 BEMAX Racing KOSMIC 20 15:40.575 0.136 3.488 46.530

9 ▲ 3 16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 20 15:40.694 0.119 3.607 46.517

10 ▲ 23 59 川瀬　友和 グローバル al.e KOSMIC 20 15:44.617 3.923 7.53 46.470

11 ▲ 6 14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 20 15:44.842 0.225 7.755 46.490

12 ▲ 1 17 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 20 15:45.188 0.346 8.101 46.551

13 ▼ 3 25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:45.381 0.193 8.294 46.801

14 ▼ 3 12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 20 15:45.812 0.431 8.725 46.681

15 ▲ 4 46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 20 15:46.040 0.228 8.953 46.617

16 ▼ 2 7 岡本　大輝 AKILAND Racing CROC PROMOTION 20 15:46.248 0.208 9.161 46.691

17 ▼ 2 2 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 TONYKART 20 15:48.600 2.352 11.513 46.838

18 ▲ 6 24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:48.737 0.137 11.65 46.677

19 ▼ 3 68 小石　裕也 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 20 15:48.843 0.106 11.756 46.654

20 ▲ 8 38 杉本　涼 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 20 15:49.762 0.919 12.675 46.742

21 ▲ 10 78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 20 15:53.370 3.608 16.283 46.763

22 ▲ 3 26 川井　洋輝 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 20 15:53.456 0.086 16.369 46.894

23 ▼ 3 23 水野　飛羽 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:55.003 1.547 17.916 46.900

24 ▼ 1 37 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 20 15:55.294 0.291 18.207 47.005

25 ▲ 2 34 保下　聡一郎 TECORSA TONYKART 20 15:56.014 0.720 18.927 47.156

26 ▼ 5 58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 20 15:56.146 0.132 19.059 46.846

27 ▲ 5 66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 20 16:04.661 8.515 27.574 47.548

28 ▼ 2 * 61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 20 16:09.931 5.270 32.844 47.506

Not Finished
29 = 88 Tian Feng RGB Racing TONYKART 9 7:26.158 11 周回数 DNF 48.097

30 ▼ 23 19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 3 2:27.665 6 周回数 DNF 48.114

31 ▼ 13 20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 2 1:46.591 1 Lap DNF 48.568

32 ▼ 10 39 櫻井　博幸 RT SCARA TONYKART 1 0:55.411 1 Lap DNF 52.104

33 ▼ 3 35 安田　創 Ash TONYKART 1 0:56.044 0.633 DNF 51.915

* 61 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 3秒 加算

START TIME: 16:11 FINISH TIME: 16:26

Best Lap No.1

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:46.389 水野　皓稀
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